Data Sheet FUJITSU Accessory Privacy Filters  Security Access Protection
Page 1 / 3 www.fujitsu.com/fts/accessories
Data Sheet
FUJITSU Accessory Privacy Filters
Security Access Protection
For protection and privacy
To use Privacy Filters is a must in times of increased safety requirements. Fujitsu’s Privacy
Filters block unauthorized views on your screen while you are sitting in an external meeting

Note Privacy Filter Finder - Find the right Privacy Filter for your mobile system:
Order code
S26391-F6097-L361 EAN: 4053026784504 305 x 174 mm - Privacy Filter (35,0 cm)
S26391-F6098-L213 EAN: 4059595650042 293 x 164 mm - Privacy Filter (33,6 cm)
S26391-F6098-L214 EAN: 4059595650059 310 x 174 mm - Privacy Filter (35,4 cm)
S26391-F6098-L215 EAN: 4059595650066 344 x 194 mm - Privacy Filter (39,4 cm)
Warranty
Warranty period 2 years
Warranty Terms &  Conditions http://support.ts.fujitsu.com/warranty
Service Weblink http://www.fujitsu.com/fts/services/support